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$633,700

7929 WEST DR, NORTH BAY VILLAGE, FL,
33141

Upgraded 2BR/2BA condo in a boutique waterfront building!
Located in North Bay Village, this spacious split floor plan offers
stunning water views from every room and beautiful east-facing
sunrises. Featuring upgraded LED lighting, modern appliances,
and Google Home integration for smart living. Natural light fills
the open layout, and the primary suite includes a large [...]

Basics




Date added: Added 3 days ago
Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 2 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft

ListOfficeName: Century 21 King Realty
View: Bay

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®
MLS ID: A11782825

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise
Building Name: Blue Bay Cower Condo

Heating: Central, Electric

Amenities & Features

Features: First Floor Entry, Split Bedroom

Category: Condominium
Status: Active
Bathrooms: 2 baths
Area: 1334 sq ft

SubdivisionName: BLUE BAY TOWER CONDO,Blue
Bay Cower Cond

GarageSpaces: 1
UnitNumber: 702
EntryLevel: 7

Year built: 2005
NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: CBS Construction

Parking: 2 Or More Spaces, Assigned, Covered

Security Features: Intercom In Lobby,
Lobby Secured

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony

Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer
Waterfront available: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: Yes

GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No



